
Mon 11-Sep Year 13 exam feedback week, Geography data collection trip

Tues 12-Sep 12PC3 issued, introduction to Spring pod for non Uni applicants.

Wed 13-Sep Year 13 information Evening 6pm Performance hall

Sun 17-Sep Spanish Flamenco Show trip

Thurs 21-Sep Main School Open Eve School closes 2pm

Fri 22-Sep Highcliffe Internal deadline for Early Entry/Oxbridge UCAS applications

Thurs 28-Sep Careers Fair 5.00 - 7.00 p.m.

Year 12 exam resits study centre

Tues 03-Oct 6th Form Open Evening school closes 2pm

Wed 04-Oct INSET DAY: School closed to students

Fri 06-Oct Final Deadline for additional evidence submission for UCAS grade predictions

Mon 09-Oct Folder Check fortnight

Tues 10-Oct Yrs 12 and 13 Safe Drive Stay Alive presentation p 1 and 2

Wed 11-Oct Sociology Bmouth University trip

Fri 13-Oct Year 13 Uni predicted grades finalised by staff

Fri 13-Oct Highcliffe internal deadline (Oxbridge, Medics and Vets)

Mon 16-Oct UCAS Early entry deadline (Oxbridge, Medics and Vets)

Mon 16-Oct Folder Check fortnight

Tues 17-Oct Uni Admission tests

Wed 18-Oct Uni Admission tests

Thurs 19-Oct Music showcase

Wed 01-Nov Uni admissions tests

Fri 10-Nov Sixth Form Progression day (school closed to years 7 to 10)

Staff complete 13PC1

Mon 27-Nov 13PC1 issued, 3:2 days start

Wed 06-Dec 4:1 days return

Wed 6 - Wed 13 Dec YEAR 13 INTERNAL EXAMS

Fri 08-Dec UCAS: Internal deadline for sending before Xmas

Fri 15-Dec End of term: School closes 12.20pm

Btech Camtec external exams

Mon 15-Jan Staff complete 13PC2

Fri 19-Jan UCAS: Internal deadline for sending before 31 Jan

Wed 31-Jan UCAS: Final UCAS application deadline

Tues 25-Jan 13PC2 issued

Mon 29-Jan Folder Check fortnight

Fri 02-Feb INSET DAY: School closed to students

Tues 06-Feb Year 13 Celebration of work - Davinci

07-Feb Year 13 Subject Evening

Wed 7 - Sun 11 Feb Iceland trip

Thurs 29 Feb 3:2 days start

Fri 01-Mar Year 13 curriculum completion

Mon 11 - Mon 18 Mar Year 13 INTERNAL EXAMS

Mon 11-Mar 4:1 day returns

Thurs 28-Mar Btech Camtec exam course completion

Thurs 28-Mar End of term: School closes 12.20pm

A Level Speaking exams

Year 13 ADT exams

Fri 03-May Year 13 Formal lessons end

Fri 03-May Year 13 Leavers Celebration

Mon 13-May External GCE exams begin

Mon 23 Apr - Wed 1 May 

Thurs 2 May - Fri 10 May

Year 13 KEY DATES - 2023 24

Mon 13 - Fri 17 Nov

Mon 8 - Mon 15 Jan

Year 13 Spring term 2: Mon 19 Feb - Thurs 28 Mar (7 weeks)

Year 13 Summer term 1: Mon 15 April - Fri 3 May (2 weeks)

Year 13 Spring term 1: Tues 2nd Jan - Fri 9th Feb (6 weeks)

Year 13 Autumn term 1: Thurs 7 Sept - Fri 20 Oct (6 weeks, 2 days)

Mon 2 Oct - Tues 3 Oct

Year 13 Autumn term 2: Mon 30 Oct - Fri 15 Dec (7 weeks)


